
4/12/24 

  

STEEL VALLEY 
  Spring Sports 2023-2024 

Boys Volleyball 
 

 

 
 STARTING TIME BUS 
 DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE JV VARSITY TIME 
 

Mon Mar 11  Baldwin (Scrim)  Away  6:00  4:30 
Tue  Mar 26 * South Fayette Away 6:00 7:30   4:00 
Wed  Apr 3 * Keystone Oaks (Varsity Only) Away  4:00   2:45 
Thur  Apr 4 * Trinity Home 3:30 4:45  

Tue  Apr 9 * Thomas Jefferson Away 6:00 7:30   4:30 
Thur  Apr 11  Brentwood (Varsity only) Away  7:00   5:30 
Tue  Apr 16 * South Park Home 3:30 4:45 

Wed  Apr 17 * South Fayette Home 3:30 4:45 

Mon Apr 22  Propel Homestead (Varsity Only) Away  4:00   2:45 
Tue Apr 23 * Seton LaSalle Away 6:00  7:30   4:15 
Thur Apr 25 * Keystone Oaks (Varsity Only) Home  3:30 

Fri  Apr 26 * Trinity Away 6:00 7:30   3:45 
Mon Apr 29  McKeesport (Varsity Only) Away  6:00   4:30 
Wed  May 1 * Thomas Jefferson Home 3:30 4:45 

Mon  May 6 * Seton LaSalle Home 3:30 4:45   

Wed May 8  McKeesport (Varsity Only) Home  3:30 

Thur May 9 * South Park Away 6:00 7:30   4:15 
 
*Section III Matches 
Home matches are held at Steel Valley High School  
 

 Principal John Strom 412-461-3600  Ext. 2505 
 Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
 Head Coach Gary Goga 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 
 Junior Varsity Coach Carly Fuga  412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 
 

Steel Valley Ironmen 


